
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11B 

Week 3 Sunday 26th – 30th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
We’re pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8th of 
February. Further information will be shared closer to the date. 
 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 

10:40 –

11:25 

11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Biology Math Islamic ICT Arabic 
Chemistry 

Lab 
English 

Monday Arabic Math Islamic English English 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry 

Tuesday English 
Physics 

Lab 
Math English Math 

Social 
Studies 

Islamic 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 
Biology English Math Physics Islamic Business/Design 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic Chemistry English Physics 

Activity 
Period 

Biology Lab 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Sanctity, transcendent, 
redeemers, conviction, 

integrity. 

Taproot, fibrous roots, casparian strip, node, 
vascular bundle, primary growth, secondary 
growth, mesophyll, stomata, transpiration 

  -وصف الحوادث  -وصف الشخصيات 
 وصف المشاهد 

 

Weekly Quiz 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers 

Physics Sunday Orbital Motion  132 to 140 

Chemistry Tuesday 
Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and 

Bases 

Study first 8 slides from 

PowerPoint on E-school until 

“Indicators” 

Biology Thursday Lesson 22.3: Flowers, Fruits, and Seeds 737-745 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%203\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 765-767  

2 Math Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  347-349  

3 Islamic العقيدة الإسلامية  -توحيد  19ص2س 17 

4 ICT 
Introduction to Python: Installing PyCharm & Creating A New 

Project File PPT  

5 Arabic  الشخصيةوصف 150ص   9س  149    

6 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds 282-289  

7 English From Nature – from Self-Reliance 204-213  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   152 وصف الحادثة 
ص    15س 

153 

2 Math Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  350-351  

3 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

4 English From Nature – from Self-Reliance 204-213  

5 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 210 
Worksheet 
on e-School 

6 Saudi History  الإسلام شبه الجزيرة العربية قبيل 69ص  3س 62   

7 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 291-297  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Sentence Variety: Dependent and Independent Clauses 
212 + 
PPT 

Worksheet on e-
School 

2 Physics Lab  Kepler’s Laws 142  

3 Math Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  352-353 
Page:360-361 

(2,4,6,8,14,20,22) 



 

 

 

4 English Sentence Variety: Dependent and Independent Clauses 
212 + 
PPT 

 

5 Math Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  344-354  

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Preparation PPT - 

7 Islamic أركان واسس العقيدة الإسلامية -توحيد  23  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

2 Biology Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 768-769 
"Reading Check" 

page 767 

3 English  Elements of the Narrative PPT  

4 Math Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  355-356  
Page:361 

(32,34,42,50,54,56) 

5 Physics Kepler’s Laws 143 Book p.142, #53 

6 Islamic حل الأنشطة والتمارين  -توحيد  24  

7 Business/Design Human Resources Management PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math SAT Practice Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions  357-361 
Q. 11 to 20 from SAT Math 
Practice Test 2 (Module 4) 

https://t.ly/8f4r-   

2 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Upper Hand Pass   

3 Arabic   
  154  اختبار بنائ 

4 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 291-297 Question 12 page 292 

5 English Narrative Writing 
213 + 
PPT 

 

7 Physics Kepler’s Laws 144  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Biology Lab Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves 770-772  

https://t.ly/8f4r-


 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

 65  ) أستمع وأردد ) فاكهة وخضار 1

 72  ) 19 -11الأعداد من )  2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

 Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Level 2 

Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State 
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quiz
	Classwork/Homework

