





Weekly Agenda

Grade 11B

Week 3	Sunday 26 th – 30 th of January, 2025					
WEEK 5						
Handbooks &	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Policies						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials					
	Dear Parent, Guardians and Students					
	We're pleased to announce that our Annual Sports Day will take place on Saturday, the 8 th of February. Further information will be shared closer to the date.					
Reminders	In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with <u>Jeddah</u> <u>Swim Academy</u> . Booking Link: <u>https://forms.gle/jhPimXFN2KHprU6YA</u>					
	Regards					
	AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:	00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 – 11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10-12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	В	iology	Math	Islamic	g Break 10:40	ICT	Arabic	Chemistry Lab	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	English
Monday	ŀ	Arabic	Math	Islamic	Morning Break 10:15– 10:40	English	English	Saudi History	Afternoon B 12:55 – 13		Chemistry
Tuesday	E	nglish	Physics Lab	Math	Mor 10:	English	Math	Social Studies	After 12:1	Praye 13:20	Islamic
Wednesday		hysical ucation	Biology	English		Math	Physics	Islamic			Business/Design
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak i		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 –9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20-13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	Arabic	Morning 10:00-1	Chemistry	English	Physics	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Biology Lab

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Sanctity, transcendent,	Taproot, fibrous roots, casparian strip, node,	وصف الشخصيات - وصف الحوادث -
redeemers, conviction,	vascular bundle, primary growth, secondary	وصف المشاهد
integrity.	growth, mesophyll, stomata, transpiration	

Weekly Quiz

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Numbers
Physics	Sunday	Orbital Motion	132 to 140
Chemistry	Tuesday	Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases	Study first 8 slides from PowerPoint on E-school until "Indicators"
Biology	Thursday	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, Fruits, and Seeds	737-745







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	765-767				
2	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	347-349				
3	Islamic	توحيد- العقيدة الإسلامية	17	س2ص19			
4	ICT	Introduction to Python: Installing PyCharm & Creating A New Project File	РРТ				
5	Arabic	وصف الشخصية	149	س 9 ص 150			
6	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Energy in Chemical Bonds	282-289				
7	English	From Nature – from Self-Reliance	204-213				

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	وصف الحادثة	152	س 15 ص 153
2	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	350-351	
3	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة		
4	English	From Nature – from Self-Reliance	204-213	
5	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	210	Worksheet on e-School
6	Saudi History	شبه الجزيرة العربية قبيل الإسلام	62	س3 ص69
7	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	291-297	

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Sentence Variety: Dependent and Independent Clauses	212 + PPT	Worksheet on e- School
2	Physics Lab	Kepler's Laws	142	
3	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	352-353	Page:360-361 (2,4,6,8,14,20,22)

Our Commitment is QUALITY Education







4	English	Sentence Variety: Dependent and Independent Clauses	212 + PPT	
5	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	344-354	
6	Social Studies	Project Preparation	РРТ	-
7	Islamic	توحيد- أركان واسس العقيدة الإسلامية	23	

		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
2	Biology	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	768-769	"Reading Check" page 767
3	English	Elements of the Narrative	РРТ	
4	Math	Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	355-356	Page:361 (32,34,42,50,54,56)
5	Physics	Kepler's Laws	143	Book p.142, #53
6	Islamic	توحيد- حل الأنشطة والتمارين	24	
7	Business/Design	Human Resources Management	РРТ	

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	SAT Practice Chapter 2: Sec 2: Quadratic Functions	357-361	Q. 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 2 (Module 4) <u>https://t.ly/8f4r-</u>
2	Physical Education	Volleyball Upper Hand Pass		
3	Arabic	اختبار بنائي	154	
4	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	291-297	Question 12 page 292
5	English	Narrative Writing	213 + PPT	
7	Physics	Kepler's Laws	144	
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Biology Lab	Lesson 23.1: Roots, Stems, & Leaves	770-772	







	Arabic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	أستمع وأردد (فاكهة وخضار)	65			
2	الأعداد من (11- 19)	72			

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2 Unit 9: Lesson 4: Unity Among Muslims	

Saudi History for Non-Natives		
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2 Unit 1: Lesson 1: The First Saudi State	